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Women / XG / 11 years
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Natalie Stewart114
Oly Festus

8.900 9.600 8.8008.700 36.000
1T 1 3 5 1 

1 

Sydney Tolbert235
Oly Ellisville

8.900 8.700 9.4008.600 35.600
1T 4T 4T 2 2 

2 

Isabella Whitner286
TCGA

8.200 8.700 9.5509.000 35.450
7T 4T 1 1T 3 

3 

Kaylie Lineback452
TCGA

8.600 8.800 9.5508.000 34.950
2* 2T 8 1T 4T

4T

Julia Kelpe233
Oly Ellisville

8.600 8.450 9.0008.900 34.950
2* 7 2 3 4T

4T

Genevieve Moeller289
TCGA

8.250 8.500 8.9008.600 34.250
6 6 4T 4T 5 

5 

Kennadi McFadden374
Flipside

8.200 8.750 8.9008.200 34.050
7T 3 7 4T 6 

6 

Galina Knysh242
Oly Ellisville

8.500 8.600 8.4008.300 33.800
3 5 6 7 7 

7 

Victoria Jaenke373
Flipside

8.400 8.400 8.3008.500 33.600
5 8 5 8 8 

8 

Emily Haney372
Flipside

8.450 8.800 8.4507.700 33.400
4 2T 9 6 9 

9 
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